	№ з/п
	Назва школи 
	Прізвище, ім'я
	Місце 
	Загально-командний результат
	Загально-командне місце

	
	
	
	дівчата
	хлопці
	
	

	1
	Білівецький НВК
	Гаврилюк Юрій

Андрійчук  Ірина 
	9
	4
	13
	5

	2
	Грозинецький НВК 
	Кіріяк  Олег  

Молдован Ірина
	6
	18
	24
	13

	3
	Данковецький НВК 
	Танащук Віталій

Майстришина Юлія
	14
	19
	33
	18

	4
	Зарожанський НВК 
	Ченківський Тарас 

Кітар Анастасія 
	5
	15
	20
	11-12

	5
	Клішковецька ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.
	Мельник Максим

Боцько Анна
	8
	3
	11
	3

	6
	Колінковецький ЗНЗ І-ІІІ ст.
	Гончарук Іван

Унгурян Сніжана
	15
	17
	32
	17

	7
	Круглицький НВК 
	Щербатий Дмитро

Кушнір Наталя 
	1
	1
	2
	1

	8
	Малинецький  НВК
	Паращин Андрій 

Кушнір Яна
	20
	14
	34
	19

	9
	Недобоївський НВК 
	Миронець Олег

Гуцуляк Вікторія
	4
	11
	15
	6

	10
	Полянський НВК 
	Скрипник Богдан

Балахтар  Людмила  
	3
	8-9
	11,5
	4

	11
	Перебиковецька ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.
	Галяс Олександр 

Саргош Галина
	12
	7
	19
	8-10

	12
	Рашківська ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.
	Краснюк Назарій

Ковальчук Ангеліна
	19
	8-9
	27,5
	14

	13
	Рукшинська ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.
	Філіпчук Назарій

Шишківська Христина 
	7
	12
	19
	8-10

	14
	Шиловецька ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.
	Гнідко Едуард

Падурян Марина 
	16
	13
	29
	15-16

	15
	Шировецький НВК
	Боднар Роман

Томін Анастасія
	18
	20
	38
	20

	16
	Хотинська ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. №1
	Мамалицький Владислав 

Білецька Анна 
	17
	2
	19
	8-10

	17
	Хотинська ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. №5
	Пенерджі Олександр

Вінниченко Ольга 
	13
	16
	29
	15-16

	18
	Хотинська гімназія 
	Унгурян Олег

Булат Анна
	2
	6
	8
	2

	19
	Клішковецька гімназія 
	Божик Руслан

Музика Марія
	11
	5
	16
	7

	20
	Ставчанський ліцей 
	Романюк Валентин

Туневич Аліна
	10
	10
	20
	11-12
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